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FRAMED Exterior Sconces
WS-W73608 / WS-W73614 / WS-W73620 

Fixture Type: 

Catalog Number: 

Project: 

Location: 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS 
An eminent contemporary architectural design, sleek lines 
embrace mitered glass. This bold ADA ompliant structure 
accentuates wall height for a dramatic impression throughout the 
space. 

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Black (BK), Bronze (BZ), Graphite (GH) 

Standards: ETL & cETL Wet Location listed, IP65 , 
CEC Title 24 Compliant, ADA Compliant 

FEATURES 
• Mitered glass with white ceramic glaze
• Weather-resistant powder coat
• No transformer or driver needed
• 277V options available (special order)
• Dimmer: ELV
• Rated Life: 54,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90
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Model Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

WS-W73608
WS-W73614
WS-W73620

8"
14"
20"

17W 
32W 
34W

120V
1400
2621 
2981

826
1608 
1663

BK
BZ
GH

Black
Bronze
Graphite

Example: WS-W73608-GH


